OPEL PERSONBILAR PRISLISTA

Modell

Astra 5D GS Electric

Astra 5D GS PHEV

Astra ST GS BlueHDi

Astra ST GS Electric

Astra ST GS PHEV

Combo Life

Combo Life Electric L1 GS

Combo Life Electric L2 GS

Corsa

Corsa Edition Hybrid AUT

Corsa GS Electric

Corsa GS Electric E155

Corsa GS Hybrid AUT

Frontera

Frontera GS Electric

Frontera GS Electric Long Range
Frontera GS Hybrid

Frontera Hybrid

Grandland

Grandland Electric GS 4x4

Grandland Electric GS Long Range
Grandland Electric GS Standard Range
Grandland Electric Launch Edition 4x4
Grandland Electric Ultimate Long Range
Grandland Electric Ultimate Standard Range
Grandland GS Hybrid

Grandland GS Plugin-hybrid
Grandland Hybrid

Grandland Ultimate Plugin-hybrid
Mokka

Mokka GS Electric

Mokka GS Hybrid

Mokka Hybrid

Zafira

Zafira GS BlueHDi 180 AUT

Zafira Life Electric L3 GS

Zafira VIP BlueHDi 180 AUT

Dessa priser gar ej att kombinera med andra kampanjer hos Opel Sverige

Rekommenderatpris

549 900 kr
549 900 kr
404 900 kr
559 900 kr
559 900 kr

539 900 kr
559 900 kr

289 900 kr
329 900 kr
349 900 kr
299 900 kr

339 900 kr
359 900 kr
344 900 kr
319 900 kr

559 900 kr
559 900 kr
529 900 kr
589 900 kr
589 900 kr
559 900 kr
449 900 kr
499 900 kr
419 900 kr
529 900 kr

399 900 kr
359 900 kr
339900 kr

499 900 kr
739 900 kr
579 900 kr



